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Network Prosram Name Episode Name Initial (I) or 

R.pe"(R)? 

New (N) or 

Cont"'lns IC)? 

Primary (P) or 

MuJ'kart IM)1 

Proaram Desalptlon Air Date 

(MM/oo/YY'fY) 

Startnme· 
(HH:MM:SS) 

End Time· 
(HH:MM:SS) 

Lenlth 
(HH:MM:SS) 

UniHD STARGATE ATLANTIS THE GHOST IN THE MACHINE R C P Drama 01/09/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE GONE BABY GONE R C P Movie 01/09/2012 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00 

UniHD STARGATE ATLANTIS THE GHOST IN THE MACHINE R C P Drama 01/09/2012 23:30:00 00:30:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE GONE BABY GONE R C P Movie 01/10/2012 00:30:00 03:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER lOVE STORY R C P Drama 01/10/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE SLEUTH R C P Movie 01/10/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE PLAY 16 R C P Drama 01/10/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE SECURITY R C P Drama 01/10/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE DEDICATION R C P Drama 01/10/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE SERE R C P Drama 01/10/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT. THE EATING THE YOUNG R C P Drama 01/10/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE UNANNOUNCED R C P Drama 01/10/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE SECURITY R C P Drama 01/10/2012 14:00:00 IS:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE DEDICATION R C P Drama 01/10/2012 IS:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE SERE R C P Drama 01/10/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE EATING THE YOUNG R C P Drama 01/10/2012 11:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE UNANNOUNCED R C P Drama 01/10/2012 IB:OO:OO 19:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO TJ. HOOKER HOLLYWOOD STARR R C P Drama 01/10/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT. THE THE KIU ZONE R C P Drama 01/10/2012 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE MANHUNT R C P Drama 01/10/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE THE KILL lONE R C P Drama 01/11/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE MANHUNT R C P Drama 01/11/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE PLAY 16 R C P Drama 01/11/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.!. HOOKER HOLLYWOOD STARR R C P Drama 01/11/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARRIED LIFE R C P Movie 01/11/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE BINARY E)(PLOSION R C P Drama 01/11/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE TRISTAN & ISOLDE R C P Movie 01/11/2012 09:00:00 11:30:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE BECOMING JANE R C P MOVie 01/11/2012 14:00:00 16:30:00 02:30:00 

UnlHD T.J. HOOKER SANCTUARY R C P Drama 01/11/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE MARRIEDUFE R C P Movie 01/12/2012 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE BINARY EXPLOSION R C P Drama 01/12/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE TRISTAN & ISOLDE R C P MO\Iie 01/12/2012 03:00:00 06:00:00 03:00:00 

UniHD UNIT. THE GONE MISSING R C P Drama 01/12/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER DEADLY FORCE R C P Drama 01/12/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER INTO THE NIGHT R C P Drama 01/12/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER BLOOD SPORT - PART 1 R C P Drama 01/12/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER BLOOD SPORT - PART 2 R C P Drama 01/12/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.!. HOOKER THE STREETS R C P Drama 01/12/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ.HOOKER DEADLY FORCE R C P Drama 01/12/2012 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J.HOOKER INTO THE NIGHT R C P Drama 01/12/2012 IS:00:oo 16:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER BLOOD SPORT· PART 1 R C P Drama 01/12/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ.HOOKER BLOOD SPORT - PART 2 R C P Drama 01/12/2012 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER THE STREETS R C P Drama 01/12/2012 18:00:00 19:00:00 OU)Q:OO 

UniHD TJ.HOOKER HOMECOMING R C P Drama 01/12/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE AIR I BREATHE, THE R C P MOIlle 01/12/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UnlHD UNIT, THE GONE MISSING R C P Drama 01/13/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ.HOOKER HOMECOMING R C P Drama 01/13/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE AIR I BREATHE, THE R C P MOllie 01/13/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE SIDE ANGLE SIDE R c P Drama 01/13/2012 06:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE POKER CLUB, THE R C P Movie 01/13/2012 09:00:00 10:30:00 01:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE KOVAK80X R C P Movie 01/13/2012 10:30:00 13:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE JOURNEY TO THE END OF THE NIGHT R C P Movie 01/13/2012 13:00:00 IS:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE POKER CLUB, THE R C P Movie 01/13/2012 IS:00:00 16:30:00 01:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE KOVAK80X R C P Movie 01/13/2012 16:30:00 19:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER SERIAL MURDERS R C P Drama 01/13/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE THE lAST NAZI R C P Drama 01/13/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS lOVE BOAT ANGELS - PART 2 R C P Drama 01/13/2012 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 
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Network Proaram Name 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT 

UniHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT 

UniHO CHARLIE'S ANGELS 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS 

UniHO WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRLLER MOVIE 

UniHD UNIVERSAl HD THRLLER MOVIE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRLLER MOVIE 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW 

UniHD WWE SMACKDOWN 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW 

UniHD WWE SMACKDOWN 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRLLER MOVIE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (LAUGH LESSONS MOVIE STUNT) 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (LAUGH LESSONS MOVIE STUNT) 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (LAUGH LESSONS MOVIE STUNT) 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (LAUGH LESSONS MOVIE STUNT) 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (LAUGH LESSONS MOVIE STUNT) 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (LAUGH LESSONS MOVIE STUNT) 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (lAUGH LESSONS MOVIE STUNT) 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (LAUGH LESSONS MOVlE STUNT) 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (LAUGH LESSONS MOVIE STUNT) 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, 

UniHD UNIVERSALHD MOVIE MARATHON (DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (OR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, 

UniHO UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHO UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHO UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHO UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER 

UniHO UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

Episode Name 

SERIAL MURDERS 

THE LAST NAZI 

WILD THINGS: FOURSOME 

BASIC INSTINCT 2 

LOVE BOAT ANGELS - PART 2 

SIDE ANGLE SIDE 

SACRIFICE 

NIGHT LISTENER, THE 

SHOW 701 

SHOW 702 

JOSHUA 

QUIET, THE 

NIGHT LISTENER, THE 

WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW 

WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW 

11312 

WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW 

WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW 

11312 

QUIET, THE 

SACRIFICE 

OVER HER DEAD BODY 

SEMI-PRO 

DUKES OF HAllARD, THE 

SEMI·PRO 

GOOD LUCK CHUCK 

MY BOSS'S DAUGHTER 

MY BOSS'S DAUGHTER 

DUkES OF HAZZARD, THE 

GOOD LUCk CHUCK 

FROZEN RIVER 

RENDITION 

FR02EN RIVER 

RENDITION 

SUDDEN FLIGHT 

EXPOSURE 

MORALE, WElFARE AND RECREATION 

THE WAll 

CHANGE OF STATION 

EXTREME RENDITION 

EXPOSURE 

MORALE, WELFARE AND RECREATION 

THE WAll 

CHANGE OF STATiON 

EXTREME RENDITION 

LAG TIME 

FORCE MAJEURE 

OLD HOME WEEK 

FORCE MAJEURE 

OLD HOME WEEK 

SUDDEN FLIGHT 

LAG TIME 

OCTANE 

SEX TRADE 

ANACONDA 3 

ANACONDAS: TRAIL OF BLOOD 

BATS: HUMAN HARVEST 
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Drama
 

Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

Movie 

Drama 

Movie 

Movie 

Movie 

Air Date 

(MM/DD/YYVVl 

01/13/2012 

01/13/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/14/2012 

01/15/2012 

01/15/2012 

01/15/2012 

01/lS/2012 

01/15/2012 

01/15/2012 

01/15/2012 

01/15/2012 

01/1S/2012 

01/1S/2012 

01/lS/2012 

01/15/2012 

01/16/2012 

01/16/2012 

01/16/2012 

01/16/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/17/2012 

01/18/2012 

01/18/2012 

01/18/2012 

01/18/2012 

01/18/2012 

01/18/2012 

01/18/2012 

01/18/2012 

01/18/2012 

Start Time'" 

(HH:MM:SS' 

22:00:00 

23:00:00 

00:00:00 

02:00:00 

04:00:00 

05:00:00 

06:00:00 

07:00:00 

09:00:00 

10:00:00 

13:00:00 

15:30:00 

17:30:00 

19:00:00 

20:00:00 

21:00:00 

23:00:00 

00:00:00 

01:00:00 

03:00:00 

05:00:00 

06:00:00 

10:30:00 

12:30:00 

15:00:00 

17:00:00 

19:00:00 

21:00:00 

23:00:00 

01;30:00 

06:00:00 

10:30:00 

12:30:00 

04:00:00 

06:00:00 

09:00:00 

10:00:00 

11:00:00 

12:00:00 

13:00:00 

14:00:00 

15:00:00 

16:00:00 

17:00:00 

18:00:00 

19:00:00 

21:00:00 

22:00:00 

00:00:00 

01:00:00 

02:00:00 

03:00:00 

04:00:00 

06:00:00 

09:00:00 

11:00:00 

13:00:00 

End Time'" LonlJlh 
(HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

23:00:00 01:00:00 

00:00:00 01:00:00 

02:00:00 02:00:00 

04:00:00 02:00:00 

05:00:00 01:00:00 

06:00:00 01:00:00 

07:00:00 01:00:00 

09:00:00 02:00:00 

10:00:00 01:00:00 

11:00:00 01:00:00 

15:30:00 02:30:00 

17:30:00 02:00:00 

19:00:00 01:30:00 

20:00:00 01:00:00 

21:00:00 01:00:00 

23:00:00 02:00:00 

00:00:00 01:00:00 

01:00:00 01:00:00 

03:00:00 02:00:00 

05:00:00 02:00:00 

06:00:00 01:00:00 

08:00:00 02:00:00 

12:30:00 02:00:00 

15:00:00 02:30:00 

17:00:00 02:00:00 

19:00:00 02:00:00 

21:00:00 02:00:00 

23:00:00 02:00:00 

01:30:00 02:30:00 

03:30:00 02:00:00 

08:00:00 02:00:00 

12:30:00 02:00:00 

14:30:00 02:00:00 

06:00:00 02:00:00 

07:00:00 01:00:00 

10:00:00 01:00:00 

11:00:00 01:00:00 

12:00:00 01:00:00 

13:00:00 01:00:00 

14:00:00 01:00:00 

15:00:00 01:00:00 

16:00'00 01:00:00 

17:00:00 01:00:00 

18:00:00 01:00:00 

19:00:00 01:00:00 

20:00:00 01:00:00 

22:00:00 01:00:00 

23:00:00 01:00:00 

01:00,00 01:00,00 

02:00:00 01:00:00 

03:00:00 01:00:00 

04:00:00 01:00:00 

06:00:00 02:00:00 

07:00:00 01:00:00 

11:00:00 02:00:00 

13'00:00 02:00:00 

15:00:00 02:00:00 
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Netwo.... Pl'OIramNilme Episode Nilme Inltiill (I) or 

Re,.at(A)? 
New(N)or 

Contlnu'"" (C)? 

Primary (P) Dr 
Mu~laJst (M)? 

PrOSfem Description AlrDete 

(MM/DD/YYYY) 

Sbrtnme'" 
(HH:MM:SS) 

End Tlme'" 
(HH:MM:SS) 

Lenp 
IHH:MM:SS) 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE OCTANE R C P Movie 01/18/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE ANACONDA 3 R C P Movie 01/18/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO T.). HOOKER THETHROWAWAY R C P Drama 01/18/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE ANACONDAS: TRAIL OF BLOOD R C P Movie 01/19/2012 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE SEX TRADE R C P Drama 01/1'/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER THE THROWAWAY R C P Drama 01/19/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE BATS: HUMAN HARVEST R C P Movie 01/19/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UnlHD UNIT, THE THE CONDUIT R C P Drama 01/19/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS HOURS OF DESPERATION R C P Drama 01/19/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH R C P Drama 01/19/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGElS ANGELS IN THE BACKFiElD R C P Drama 01/19/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS THE SANDCASTLE MURDERS R C P Drama 01/19/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ANGEL BLUES R C P Drama 01/19/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS HOURS OF DESPERATION R C P Drama 01/19/2012 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO CHARLIE'S ANGelS DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH R C P Drama 01/19/2012 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ANGELS IN THE BACKFIELD R C P Drama D1/19/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS THE SANDCASTlE MURDERS R C P Drama 01/19/2012 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGelS ANGEL BLUES R C P Drama 01/19/2012 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO T.J. HOOKER THE CHICAGO CONNECTION R C P Drama 01/19/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE QUEEN, THE R C P Movie 01/19/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE THE CONDUIT R C P Drama 01/20/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER THE CHICAGO CONNECTION R C P Drama 01/20/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE QUEEN, THE R C P Movie 01/20/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE DANCING LESSONS R C P Drama 01/20/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS DIRT BIKE RACE, SKIING R C P Sports 01/20/2012 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE HARD CORPS, THE R C P Movie 01/20/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE SECOND IN COMMAND R C P Movie 01/20/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE SHEPHERD, THE R C P Movie 01/20/2012 13:00:00 lS:oo:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE HARD CORPS, THE R C P Movie 01/10/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE SECOND IN COMMAND R C P Movie 01/20/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER THE RANSOM R C P Drama 01/20/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ANGELS GO TRUCKIN' R C P Drama 01/20/2012 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOkER THE RANSOM R C P Drama 01/20/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UHO DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT BOOT CAMP R C P Movie 01/21/2012 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UHO DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT DEAD AWAKE R C P Movie 01/21/2012 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ANGELS GO TRUCKIN' R C P Drama 01/21/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE DANCING LESSONS R C P Drama 01/21/2012 OS:OO:OO 06:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIT, THE INQUISITION R C P Drama 01/21/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE DETONATOR, THE R C P Movie 01/21/2012 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS SHQW703 R C P Sports 01/21/2012 0900:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS SHOW7D4 R C P Sports 01/21/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRLLER MOVIE MARKSMAN, THE R C P Movie 01/21/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRLLER MOVIE 7 SECONDS R C P Movie 01/21/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAl HD MOVIE DETONATOR, THE R C P Movie 01/21/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 01/21/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sport, 01/21/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE SMACKDOWN 12012 R C P Sports 01/21/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 01/21/2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO WWE MONOAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 01/22/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE SMACkDOWN 12012 R C P Sports 01/22/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HD THRLLER MOVIE 7 SECONDS R C P Movie 01/22/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE INQUISITION R C P Drama 01/22/2012 OS:oo:OO 06:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SENSING THE SUPERNATURAL MOVIE MOON R C P Movie 01/22/2012 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE (SENSING THE SUPERNATlJRAL MOVIE NIGHT LISTENER, THE R C P Movie 01/22/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SENSING THE SUPERNATURAL MOVIE GRUDGE 3, THE R C P Movie 01/22/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE (SENSING THE SUPERNATURAL MOVIE MOON R C P Movie 01/22/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SENSING THE SUPERNATURAL MOVIE HALF LIGHT R C P Movie 01/22/2012 14:00:00 16:30:00 02:30:00 
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UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SENSING THE SUPERNATURAL MOVIE JOSHUA R C P Movie 01/22/2012 16:30:00 19:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (SENSING THE SUPERNATURAL FEARDOTCOM R C P Movie 01/22/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (SENSING THE SUPERNATURAL FEARDOTCOM R C P Movie 01/22/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SENSING THE SUPERNATURAL MOVIE JOSHUA R C P Movie 01/22/2012 23:00:00 01;30:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SENSING THE SUPERNATURAL MOVIE GRUDGE 3, THE R C P Movie 01/23/2012 01:30:00 03:30:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (SENSING THE SUPERNATURAL MOVIE HALF LIGHT R C P Movie 01/23/2012 03:30:00 06:00:00 02:30:00 

UnlHO UNIT, THE SHADOW RIDERS R C P Drama 01/23/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE PASSENGERS R C P Movie 01/23/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE JOURNEY TO THE END OF THE NIGHT R C P Movie 01/23/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE DARK WORLD R C P Movie 01/23/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE JOURNEY TO THE END OF THE NIGHT R C P Movie 01/23/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE PASSENGERS R C P Movie 01/23/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD T.1. HOOKER THE RETURN OF A COP R C P Drama 01/23/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD STARGATE ATLANTIS THE SHRINE R C P Drama 01/23/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD STARGATE ATLANTIS THESHRINf R C P Drama 01/23/2012 23:30:00 00:30:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER THE RETURN OF A COP R C P Drama 01/24/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE DARK WORLD R C P Movie 01/24/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE INTO HEl~ PART 1 R C P Drama 01/24/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE THEKILL ZONE R C P Drama 01/24/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE MANHUNT R C P Drama 01/24/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIT, THE FORCE MAJEURE R C P Drama 01/24/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE OLD HOME WEEK R C P Drama 01/24/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE OFFTHEMETER R C P Drama 01/24/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE THE KIU20NE R C P Drama 01/24/2012 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

UnlHD UNIT, THE MANHUNT R C P Drama 01/24/2012 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE FORCE MAJEURE R C P [)rama 01/24/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE OLD HOME WEEK R C P Drama 01/24/2012 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE OFFTHE METER R C P Drama 01/24/2012 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

UnifolD T.J. HOOKER TO KILLACOP R C P Drama 01/24/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIT, THE NATURAL SELECTION R C P Drama 01/24/2012 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE REPORT BY EXCEPTION R C P Drama 01/24/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE NATURAL SELECTION R C P Drama 01/25/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIT, THE REPORT BY EXCEPTION R C P Drama 01/25/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE INTO HEl~ PART 1 R C P Drama 01/25/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.1, HOOKER TO KILLACOP R C P Drama 01/25/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE QUIET, THE R C P Movie 01/2S/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE INTO HEl~ PART 2 R C P Drama 01/25/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS FUI SURFING, BIKE, JUMP, SKIING R C P Sports 01/25/2012 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE ALREADY DEAD R C P Movie 01/25/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MONSTER R C P Movie 01/25/2012 11:00:00 13:30:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE AMERICAN CRIME, AN R C P Movie 01/25/2012 13:30:00 15:30:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE ALREADY DEAD R C P Movie 01/25/2012 15:30:00 17:30:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MONSTER R C P Movie 01/25/2012 17:30:00 20:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE QUIET, THE R C P Movie 01/26/2012 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE INTO HELl, PART 2 R C P Drama 01/26/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.1.HOOKER DEATH IS A FOUR LfTTER WORD R C P Drama 01/26/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE AMERICAN CRIME, AN R C P Movie 01/26/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD T.J.HOOKER GOD BLESS THE CHILD R C P Drama 01/26/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.1. HOOKER HOOKER'S WAR R C P Drama 01/26/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER THE WITNESS R C P Drama 01/26/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER SECOND CHANCE R C P Drama 01/26/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO TJ. HOOKER KING OF THE HILL R C P Drama 01/26/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER GOD BLESS THE CHILD R C P Drama 01/26/2012 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER HOOKER'S WAR R C P Drama 01/26/2012 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

UnlHD TJ. HOOKER THE WITNESS R C P Drama 01/26/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER SECOND CHANCE R C P Drama 01/26/2012 17;00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER KING Of THE HILL R C P Drama 01/26/2012 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 
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UniHD T.J. HOOkER THE ASSASSIN R C P Drama 01/26/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

Un;HD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE CRANK R C P Movie 01/26/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE MISLEAD AND MISGUIDED R C P Drama 01/27/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.1. HOOKER THE ASSASSIN R C p Drama 01/27/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE CRANK R C P Movie 01/27/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE SWITCHBlADE R C P Drama 01/27/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE lAZARUS PROJECT, THE R C P Movie 01/27/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE JOSHUA R C P Movie 01/27/2012 11:00:00 13:30:00 02:30:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE SPIRIT TRAP R C P Movie 01/27/2012 13:30:00 15:30:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE lAZARUS PROJECT, THE R C P Movie 01/27/2012 15:30:00 17:30:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE JOSHUA R C P Movie 01/27/2012 17:30:00 20:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE HILL60 R C P Drama 01/27/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UnlHO CHARLIE'S ANGELS AVENGING ANGEl R C P Drama 01/27/2012 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER THE RIP-OFF R C P Drama 01/27/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIT, THE Hill 60 R C P Drama 01/27/2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UHD DRIVE·IN FRIDAY NIGHT VACANCY 2: THE FIRST CUT R C P Movie 01/28/2012 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UHD DRIVE·IN FRIDAY NIGHT MESSENGERS 2: THE SCARECROW R C P Movie 01/28/2012 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS AVENGING ANGEl R C P Drama 01/28/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE SWITCHBLADE R C P Drama 01/28/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE BAD BEAT R C P Drama 01/28/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE AGAINST THE DARK R C P Movie 01/28/2012 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS SHOW 70S R C P Sports 01/28/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS SHOW 706 R C P Sports 01/28/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HDTHRLLER MOVIE BATS: HUMAN HARVEST R C P Movie 01/28/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE AGAJNST THE DARK R C P Movie 01/28/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HDTHRllER MOVIE IN THE ElECTRIC MiST R C P Movie 01/2B/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 01/28/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 01/28/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE SMACKDOWN 12712 R C P Sports 01/28/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 01/28/2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 01/29/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO WWE SMACKOOWN 12712 R C P Sports 01/29/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO THRLLER MOVIE IN THE ELECTRIC MiST R C P Movie 01/29/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD LIN IT, THE BAD BEAT R C P Drama 01/29/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE (ACTION ADDICTION MOVIE STUNT) MARKSMAN, THE R C P Movie 01/29/2012 06:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAl HO MOVIE (ACTION ADDICTION MOVIE STUNT) CHAOS R C P Movie 01/29/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE (ACTION ADDICTION MOVIE STUNT) 10TH&WOLF R C P MoVie 01/29/2012 10:00:00 12:30:00 02:30:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE (ACTION ADDICTION MOVIE STUNT) CONTRACT, THE R C P Movie 01/29/2012 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE (ACTION ADDICTION MOVIE STUNT) CHAOS R C P Movie 01/29/2012 14:30:00 16:30:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE (ACTION ADDICTION MOVIE STUNT) REVOLVER R C P Movie 01/29/2012 16:30:00 19:00:00 02:30:00 

UnlHD UNIVERSAL HO UNCUT MOVIE {ACTION ADDICTION MOVIE WAR R C P Movie 01/29/2012 19:00:00 21:10:00 02:10:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HO UNCUT MOVIE (Ac.T10N ADDICTION MOVIE WAR R C P Movie 01/29/2012 21:10:00 23:30:00 02:20:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE (ACTION ADDICTION MOVIE STUNT! REVOLVER R C P Movie 01/29/2012 23:30:00 01:30:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE (ACTION ADDICTION MOVIE STUNT) 10TH & WOlf R C P Movie 01/30/2012 01:30:00 04:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE (ACTION ADDICTION MOVIE STUNT) CONTRACT, THE R C P Movie 01/30/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UnlHD UNIT, THE THE SPEAR OF DESTINY R C P Drama 01/30/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE BIG WHITE, THE R C P Movie 01/30/2012 09=00:00 11:30:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE DEFENDOR R C P Movie 01/30/2012 11:30:00 13:30:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARTIAN CHILD R C P Movie 01/30/2012 13:30:00 15:30:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE DEFENDOR R C P Movie 01/30/2012 15:30=00 17:30:00 02:00:00 

UnlHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE BIG WHITE, THE R C P Movie 01/30/2012 17:30:00 20:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD STARGATE ATLANTIS WHISPERS R C P Drama 01/30/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE DUKES OF HAZZARD, THE R C P Movie 01/30/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD STARGATE ATLANTIS WHISPERS R C P Drama 01/30/2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE DUKES OF HAllARD, THE R C P Movie 01/31/2012 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

UnlHO UNIT, THE THE SPEAR OF DESTINY R C P Drama 01/31/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J.HOOKER FUNNY MONEY R C P Drama 01/31/2012 03=00=00 04:00:00 01:00:00 
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UniHD TJ.HOOKER 

UniHO UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT. THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT. THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHO TJ. HOOKER 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 
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HERO 

THE OBSESSiON 

SECOND IN COMMAND 

HILL 60 
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02/02{2012 

02{02{2012 

02{02{2012 

02/02{2012 

02{02{2012 

02{02{2012 

02{O2{2012 

02/02{2012 

02{02{20U 

02{02{2012 

02{02{2012 

02/02/2012 

02{02/2012 

02{02{2012 

02{03{2012 

02{03{2012 

02/03/2012 

02{03{2012 

02/03{2012 

02{03/2012 

02/03{2012 

02/03/2012 

02{03{2012 

02/03{2012 

02{03{2012 

02{03{2012 

02{03{2012 

Start Time· 
(HH:MM:SS) 

04:00:00 

06:00:00 

09:00:00 

10:00:00 

11:00:00 

12:00:00 

13:00:00 

14:00:00 

15:00:00 

16:00:00 

17:00:00 

lB:OO:OO 

19:00:00 

21:00:00 

22:00:00 

00:00:00 

01:00:00 

02:00:00 

03:00:00 

04:00:00 

06:00:00 

09:00:00 

11:00:00 

13:00:00 

15:00:00 

17:00:00 

19:00:00 

00,00:00 

02:00:00 

03:00:00 

04:00:00 

06:00:00 

09:00:00 

10:00:00 

11:00:00 

12:00:00 

13:00:00 

14:00:00 

15:00:00 

16:00:00 

17:00:00 

18:00:00 

19:00:00 

21:00:00 

02:00:00 

03:00:00 

04:00:00 

06:00:00 

09:00:00 

11:30:00 

14:00:00 

16:30:00 

19:00:00 

20:00:00 

21:00:00 

22,00:00 

23:00:00 

End TIme· lenBth 
(HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

06:00:00 02:00:00 

07:00:00 01:00:00 

10:00:00 01:00:00 

11:00:00 01:00:00 

12:00:00 01:00:00 

13:00:00 01:00:00 

14:00:00 01:00:00 

15:00:00 01:00:00 

16:00:00 01:00:00 

17:00:00 01:00:00 

18:00:00 01:00:00 

19:00:00 01:00:00 

20:00:00 01:00:00 

22:00:00 01:00:00 

23:00:00 01:00:00 

01:00:00 01:00:00 

02:00:00 01:00:00 

03:00:00 01:00:00 

04:00:00 01:00:00 

06:00:00 02:00:00 

07:00:00 01:00:00 

11:00,00 02:00:00 

13:00:00 02:00:00 

15:00:00 02:00:00 

17:00:00 02:00:00 

19:00:00 02:00:00 

20:00'00 01:00:00 

02:00:00 02:00:00 

03:00:00 01:00:00 

04:00:00 01:00:00 

06:00:00 02:00:00 

07:00:00 01:00:00 

10:00:00 01:00:00 

11:00:00 01:00:00 

12:00:00 01:00:00 

13:00:00 01:00:00 

14:00:00 01:00:00 

15:00:00 01:00:00 

16:00:00 01:00:00 

17:00:00 01:00:00 

lB,OO:OO 01:00:00 

19:00:00 01:00:00 

20:00:00 01:00:00 

23:00:00 02:00:00 

03:00:00 01:00:00 

04:00:00 01:00:00 

06:00:00 02:00:00 

07:00:00 01:00:00 

11:30:00 02:30:00 

14:00:00 02:30:00 

16:30:00 02:30:00 

19:00:00 02:30:00 

20:00:00 01:00:00 

21:00:00 01:00:00 

22:00:00 01:00:00 

23:00:00 01:00:00 

00;00:00 01:00:00 
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Network Pl'Otl'ilmName Episode Name Initial (l) or 

Repeat (R)? 
New(N) or 

Condnui.. lc)? 

Primary (P) or 

Multi.." 1M)? 

ProBram Description Air Date 

(MM/DD/YY'fYl 

Stan Time* 

(HH:MM:SS) 
EndTlme* 

IHH:MM:SS) 
Lensth 

(HH:MM:SS) 

UniHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT ANACONDA 3 R C P Movie 02/04/2012 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UHO DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT ANACONDAS: TRAIL OF BLOOD R C P Movie 02/04/2012 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ANGELS AT THE ALTER R C P Drama 02/04/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE BEST LAID PLANS R C P Drama 02/04/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE WHIPLASH R C P Drama 02/04/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 900TCAMP R C P Movie 02/04/2012 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS SHOW 707 R C P Sports 02/04/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS SHOW 708 R C P Sports 02/04/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRLLER MOVIE IMPACT POINT R C P Movie 02/04/2012 13:00:00 14:57:00 01:57:00 

UnlHD UNIVERSAL HD THRLlER MOVIE BASIC INSTINCT 2 R C P Movie 02/04/2012 14:57:00 16:57:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE BOOT CAMP R c P Movie 02/04/2012 16:57:00 19:00:00 02:03:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/04/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONOAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/04/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO WWE SMACKOOWN 20312 R C P Sports 02/04/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/04/2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONOAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/05/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE SMACKDOWN 20312 R C P Sports 02/05/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 

UnlHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE BASIC INSTINCT 2 R C P Movie 02/05/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00;00 

UniHD UNIT, THE WHIPLASH R C P Drama 02/05/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ISUPERGIRLS MARATHON) ANGELS IN THE STRETCH R c P Drama 02/05/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGElSISUPERGIRLS MARATHON) ANGELS ON VACATION R C P Drama 02/05/2012 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) CONTERFErT ANGELS R c P Drama 02/OS/2012 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) DISCO ANGELS R C P Drama 02/OS/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) TERROR ON SKIS - PART 1 R C P Drama 02/05/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) TERROR ON SKIS - PART 2 R C P Drama 02/05/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) ANGEL IN A BOX R c P Drama 02/05/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) TEEN ANGELS R C P Drama 02/05/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) MARATHON ANGELS R c P Drama 02/05/2012 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) ANGELS IN WAITING R C P Drama 02/05/2012 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) ROSEMARY FOR REMEMBERANCE R C P Drama 02/05/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRlS MARATHON) ANGELS REMEMBERED R c P Drama 02/05/2012 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ISUPERGIRLS MARATHON) ANGELS IN THE STRETCH R c P Drama 02/05/2012 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGfl5 (SUPEAGIRLS MARATHON) ANGELS ON VACATION R C P Drama 02/05/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGElS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) CONHRFEIT ANGElS R c P Drama 02/05/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGElS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) DISCO ANGELS R C P Drama 02/05/2012 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) TERROR ON SkiS - PART 1 R C P Drama 02/05/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ISUPERGIRLS MARATHON) TERROR ON SKIS - PART 2 R c P Drama 02/05/2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) ANGEL IN A BOX R C P Drama 02/06/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGElS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) TEEN ANGElS R C P Drama 02/06/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) MARATHON ANGELS R C P Drama 02/06/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARlIE'SANGElS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) ANGELS IN WAITING R c P Drama 02/06/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGElS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) ROSEMARY FOR REMEMBERANCE R C P Drama 02/06/2012 04:00:00 OS:OO:OO 01:00:00 

UniHO CHARLIE'S ANGELS (SUPERGIRLS MARATHON) ANGELS REMEMBERED R c P Drama 02/06/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE CHAOS THEORY R C P Drama 02/06/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH (2004) R C P Movie 02/06/2012 09:00:00 .11:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD IVIOVIE MARRIED LIFE R C P Movie 02/06/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH (2004) R C P Movie 02/06/2012 13:00:00 ]5:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE INTERVIEW R C P Movie 02/06/2022 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARRIED LIFE R C P Movie 02/06/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOkER SHOOTOUT R c P Drama 02/06/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO STARGATE ATLANTIS THE QUEEN R C P Drama 02/06/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD STARGATE ATLANTIS THE QUEEN R C P Drama 02/06/2012 23:30:00 00:30:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UHOOKER SHOOTOUT R c P Drama 02/07/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE INTERVIEW R C P Movie 02/07/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE ENDGAME R C P D"rna 02/07/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT. THE JOHNNY B. GOODE R C P Drama 02/07/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIT, THE SUB CONSCIOUS R C P Drama 02/07/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 
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Network Prasram N.me 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHO UNIT, THE 

UniHO T.J. HOOKER 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HQ MOVIE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHO TJ. HOOKER 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHO UNIT, THE 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER 

UniHO TJ. HOOKER 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER 

UnlHD T.J. HOOKER 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER 

Unil·-\o UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER 

UniHD UNIT, THE 

UniHD UHD DRIVE~IN FRIDAY NIGHT 

UniHD UHO ORIVE~IN FRIDAY NIGHT 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS 

UniHO UNIT, THE 

Episode Name 

GAMES OF CHANCE 

DARK OF THE MOON 

TWQCOINS 

JOHNNY B. GOODE 

SUB CONSCIOUS 

GAMES OF CHANCE 

DARK OF THE MOON 

TWO COINS 

MURDER BY lAW 

THE WATER 15 WIDE 

THE WATER 15 WIDE 

ENDGAME 

MURDER BY lAW 

FRAME OF MIND 

UNKNOWN SOLDIER 

FRAGMENTS 

LOOKOUT, THE 

HARDWIRED 

PASSENGERS 

FRAGMENTS 

PARTNERS IN DEATH 

PASSENGERS 

UNKNOWN SOLDIER 

PARTNERS 'N DEATH 

LOOKOUT, THE 

FIRST RESPONDERS 

KAYAKING IN QUEBEC 

THE EMPTY GUN 

BLIND JUSTICE 

BIG FOOT 

TERROR AT THE ACADEMY 

THE SURVIVAL SYNDROME 

THE EMPTY GUN 

BLIND JUSTICE 

BIG FOOT 

TERROR AT THE ACADEMY 

THE SURVIVAL SYNDROME 

DEATH TRIP 

16 BLOCKS 

FIRST RESPONDERS 

DEATH TRIP 

16 BLOCKS 

STRESS 

FROZEN RIVER 

JOURNEYTO THE END OF THE NIGHT 

DARK WORLD 

FROZEN RIVER 

JOURNEYTO THE END OF THE NIGHT 

DEADLY FORCE 

BEST LAID PLANS 

FALLEN ANGEL 

DEADLY FORCE 

BEST LAID PLANS 

GRUDGE 3, THE 

BATS: HUMAN HARVEST 

FALLEN ANGEL 

STRESS 

Initill(I) .. 
Rep••t(R)? 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

New(Nlo, 

Continuina; (C)? 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

Primary tP) Of
 

Multi"," (M)?
 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

PrOl...m Description 

Drama 

Drama 
Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

Drama 
Drama 

Drama 
Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

O~ma 

Drama 

Movie 

Drama 
Movie 

Movie 

Movie 

Movie 

Movie 

Drama 
Movie 

Drama 

Drama 

Movie 

Drama 

Sports 

Dretma 

Drama 
Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

Drama 
Drama 

Drama 

Movie 

Drama 

Drama 

Movie 

Drama 

Movie 

Movie 

Movie 

Movie 

Movie 

Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

Drama 

Movie 

Movie 

Drama 

Drama 

Air Date 
(MM/OO/YV'lY) 

02/07/2012 

02/07/2012 

02/07/2012 

02/07/2012 

02/07/2012 

02/07/2012 

02/07/2012 

02/07/2012 

02/07/2012 

02/07/2012 

02/08/2012 

02/08/2012 

02/08/2012 

02/08/2012 

02/08/2012 

02/08/2012 

02/08/2012 

02/08/2012 

02/08/2012 

02/08/2012 

02/08/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/09/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/10/2012 

02/11/2012 

02/11/2012 

02/11/2012 

02/11/2012 

StilrtTlme· 
(HH,MM,SS) 

11:00:00 

12:00:00 

13:00,00 

14:00:00 

15:00:00 

16:00:00 

11:00:00 

18:00:00 

19'00,00 

22'00,00 

01:00:00 

02:00:00 

03:00:00 

04:00:00 

06:00:00 

09:00:00 

11:00:00 

13:00:00 

15:00:00 

17:00:00 

19:00:00 

00:00:00 

02:00:00 

03:00:00 

04:00:00 

06:00:00 

08:30:00 

09:00:00 

10:00:00 

11:00:00 

12:00:00 

13,00:00 

14:00:00 

15:00:00 

16:00,00 

17:00:00 

18:00:00 

19:00:00 

21:00:00 

02:00:00 

03:00:00 

04:00:00 

06:00:00 

09:00:00 

11:00:00 

13:00:00 

15:00:00 

17:00:00 

19:00:00 

20:00:00 

21:00:00 

22:00:00 

23:00:00 

00:00:00 

02:00:00 

04:00:00 

05:00:00 

End Time· Lenlth 
(HH,MM,SS) (HH,MM,SS) 

12:00,00 01:00'00 

13:00:00 01:00:00 

14:00:00 01,00'00 

15:00:00 01:00:00 

16:00:00 01:00:00 

17:00,00 01:00:00 

18:00:00 01:00,00 

19,00:00 01:00:00 

20,00,00 01:00:00 

23,00,00 01:00:00 

02:00:00 01:00:00 

OJ:OO:OO 01:00:00 

04:00:00 01:00:00 

06:00:00 02:00:00 

07:00:00 01:00:00 

11:00:00 02:00:00 

13:00:00 02:00:00 

15:00:00 02:00:00 

02:00:0017:00:00 

19:00:00 02:00:00 

20:00:00 01:00:00 

02:00:00 02:00:00 

03:00:00 01:00:00 

04:00:00 01:00:00 

06:00:00 02:00:00 

07:00:00 01:00:00 

09:00:00 00:30,00 

10:00:00 01:00:00 

11:00:00 01:00:00 

12:00:00 01:00:00 

13:00:00 01:00:00 

14:00:00 01:00:00 

15:00:00 01:00:00 

16:00:00 01:00:00 

17:00:00 01:00:00 

18:00:00 01:00:00 

19:00:00 01,00:00 

20:00:00 01:00:00 

23:00:00 02:00,00 

03:00:00 01:00:00 

04:00:00 01:00:00 

06:00:00 02:00:00 

07:00:00 01:00:00 

11:00:00 02:00:00 

B:OO:oo 02:00:00 

15:00:00 02:00:00 

02:00:0017:00:00 

19:00:00 02:00:00 

20:00:00 01:00,00 

21:00:00 01:00:00 

22:00:00 01:00:00 

23:00:00 01:00:00 

00:00:00 01:00:00 

02:00:00 02:00:00 

04:00:00 02:00:00 

05:00:00 01:00:00 

06:00:00 01:00:00 
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Networtl Prosram Name Episode Name Initial (I) ar 

Repeat (R)? 

New (N) or 

Cantlnulna(C)? 

Primary (P) or 

Multicast (M)? 

PrcJBI'liIm Desaiption AlrDilte 

(MM/DDf\'YVYl 

StanTlme* 
(HH:MM:5S) 

EndTlme* 
(HH:MM:S5) 

lenp:h 
(HH:MM:S5) 

UniHD UNIT, THE 200TH HOUR R C P Drama 02/11/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE VACANCY 2: THE FIRST CUT R C P Movie 02/11/2012 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS SHOWG01 R C P Sports 02/11/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS SHOWG02 R C P Sports 02/11/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRllER MOVIE AMERICAN CR\M E, AN R C P Movie 02/11/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HO THRllER MOVIE ALREADY DEAD R C P Movie 02/11/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE VACANCY 2: THE FIRST CUT R C P Movie 02/11/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/11/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/11/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE SMACKDOWN 21012 R C P Sports 02/11/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/11/2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/12/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE SMACKDOWN 21012 R C P Sports 02/12/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE ALREADY DEAO R C P Movie 02/12/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE 200TH HOUR R C P Drama 02/12/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAl HO MOVIE (ODD COUPLES MOVIE STUNT) BAIT SHOP R C P Movie 02/12/2012 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHo UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (ODD COUPLES MOVIE SlUNT) SLEUTH R C P Movie 02/12/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHo UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE (ODD COUPLES MOVIE STUNT) BAIT SHOP R C P Movie 02/12/2012 10:00:00 11:30:00 01:30:00 

UniHo UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE (ODD COUPLES MOVIE STUNT) SLEUTH R 'C P Movie 02/12/2012 11:30:00 13:30:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE (ODD COUPLES MOVIE STUNT) BROTHERS GRIMM, THE R C P Movie 02/12/2012 16:30:00 19:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHo UNIVERSAL HO UNCUT MOVIE (ODD COUPLES MOVIE STUNT) lADYKIllERS R C P Movie 02/12/2012 19:00:00 21:11:00 02:11:00 

UnlHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (ODD COUPLES MOVIE STUNT) LAOYKILLERS R C P Movie 02/12/2012 21:11:00 23;30:00 02:19:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE (ODD COUPLES MOVIE STUNT) BROTHERS GRIMM, THE R C P Movie 02/13/2012 02:30:00 05:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE TRUE BELIEVERS R C P Drama 02/13/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE NON-PERMISSIVE ENVIRONMENT R C P Drama 02/13/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAl HO MOVIE BlAST R C P Movie 02/13/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE ART OF WAR 3, THE: RETRIBUTION R C P Movie 02/13/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE BlAST R C P Movie 02/13/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE ART OFWAR 3, THE: RETRIBUTION R C P Movie 02/13/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02;00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE CRANK R C P Movie 02/13/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER INTO THE NIGHT R C P Drama 02/13/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD STARGATE ATLANTIS TRACKER R C P Drama 02/13/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE RUNNING SCARED R C P Movie 02/13/2012 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00 

UniHD STARGATE ATLANTIS TRACKER R C P Drama 02/13/2012 23:30:00 00:30:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE RUNNING SCARED R C P Movie 02/14/2012 00:30:00 03:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER INTO THE NIGHT R C P Drama 02/14/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE CRANK R C P Movie 02/14/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE MARATHON (THE EVOLUTiON OF LOVE TRISTAN & ISOLDE R C P Movie 02/14/2012 06:00:00 09:00:00 03:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (THE EVOLUTION OF LOVE CASANOVA R C P Movie 02/14/2012 09:00:00 11:30:00 02:30:00 

U"iHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE MARATHON (THE EVOLUTION OF LOVE TRISTAN & ISOLDE R C P Movie 02/14/2012 14:00:00 17:00:00 03:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (THE EVOLUTION OF LOVE OVER HER DEAD BODY R C P Movie 02/14/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE MARATHON (THE EVOLUTION OF LOVE LICENSE TO WED R C P Movie 02/14/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE MARATHON {THE EVOLUTION OF LOVE OVER HER DEAD BODY R C P Movie 02/14/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (THE EVOLUTION OF LOVE LICENSE TO WED R C P Movie 02/14/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAl HO MOVIE MARATHON (THE EVOLUTION OF LOVE CASANOVA R C P Movie 02/15/2012 01:00:00 03:30:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE SECURITY R C P Drama 02/15/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE 7SECONOS R C P Movie 02/15/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE ATIACKFORCE R C P Movie 02/15/2012 ll:oo:oo 13:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE PISTOL WHIPPED R C P Movie 02/1S/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE SHEPHERD, THE R C P Movie 02/1S/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE ATIACKFORCE R C P Movie 02/1S/2012 17:00:00 19;00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER BLOOD SPORT - PART 1 R C P Drama 02/1S/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE PISTOL WHIPPED R C P Movie 02/16/2012 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE SECURITY R C P Drama 02/16/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER BLOOD SPORT - PART 1 R C P Drama 02/16/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE SHEPHERD, THE R C P Movie 02/16/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE DEDICATION R C P Drama 02/16/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 
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UniHD CHARliE'S ANGElS ANGELS IN VEGAS· PART 1 R ( P Drama 02/16/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ANGELS IN VEGAS - PART 2 R ( P Drama 02/16/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD (HARLlE'S ANGElS ANGEL COME HOME R ( P Drama 02/16/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ANGEL ON HIGH R ( P Drama 02/16/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGElS ANGELS IN SPRINGTIME R ( P Drama 02/16/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

UnlHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ANGELS IN VEGAS - PART 1 R C P Drama 02/16/2012 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGElS ANGELS IN VEGAS - PART 2 R C P Drama 02/16/2012 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO CHARLIE'S ANGElS ANGEL COME HOME R C P Drama 02/16/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO CHARLIE'S ANGELS ANGEL ON HIGH R C P Drama 02/16/2012 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ANGELS IN SPRINGTIME R C P Drama 02/16/2012 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER BLOOD SPORT wPART 2 R C P Drama 02/16/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE JOHN SANDFORD'S CERTAIN PREY (2011\ R C P Movie 02/16/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE DEDICATiON R C P Drama 02/17/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER 8LOOD SPORT - PART 2 R C P Drama 02/17/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE JOHN SANDFORD'S CERTAIN PREY (2011) R C P Movie 02/17/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE SERE R C P Drama 02/17/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

Ul'iiHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE KOVAK80X R C P Movie 02/17/2012 09:00:00 11:30:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE HALF LIGHT R C P Movie 02/17/2012 11:30:00 14:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAl HO MOVIE KOVAK BOX R C P Movie 02/17/2012 14:00:00 16:30:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE HALF UGHT R C P Movie 02/17/2012 16:30:00 19:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD TJ.HOOKER THE PROTECTORS R C P Drama 02/17/2012 19:00:00 20:30:00 01:30:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE WHIPLASH R C P Drama 02/17/2012 20:30:00 21:30:00 01:00:00 

UniHO CHARLIE'S ANGELS CAGED ANGEL R C P Drama 02/17/2012 21:30:00 22:30:00 01:00:00 

UnlHD T.J. HOOKER THE PROTECTORS R C P Drama 02/17/2012 22:30:00 00:00:00 01:30:00 

UniHD UHD DRIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT AGAINST THE DARK R C P Movie 02/18/2012 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UHD DRIVEwlN FRiDAY NiGHT SHADOW MAN R C P Movie 02/18/2012 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS CAGED ANGEL R C P Drama 02/18/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIT, THE SERE R C P Drama 02/18/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE EATING THE YOUNG R C P Drama 02/18/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE CONTRACT, THE R C P Movie 02/18/2012 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS SHOW 603 R C P Sports 02/18/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS SHOW6Q4 R C P Sports 02/18/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRLLER MOVIE PURSUED R C P Movie 02/18/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRLlER MOVIE CONDEMNED, THE R C P Movie 02/18/2012 lS:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HD THRILLER MOVIE CONTRACT, THE R C P Movie 02/18/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/18/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01;00:00 

UniHD WWE MONOAV NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/18/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWf.. SMACKOOWN 21712 R C P Sports 02/18/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/18/2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

UnlHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAV NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/19/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE SMACKDOWN 21712 R C P Sports 02/19/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE CONDEMNED, THE R C P Movie 02/19}2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE EATING THE YOUNG R C P Drama 02/19/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNNERSAL HD MOVIE (LEGENDARV LIVES MOVIE STUNT) ElCANTANTE R C P Movie 02/19/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO UNCUT MOVIE (LEGENDARY UVES MOVIE QUEEN, THE R C P Movie 02/19/2012 19:00:00 21:19:00 02:19:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD UNCUT MOVIE (LEGENDARV LIVES MOVIE QUEEN, THE R C P Movie 02/19/2012 21:19:00 23:30:00 02:11:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE UNANNOUNCED R C P Drama 02/20/2012 OS:OO:OO 06:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (PRESIDENTS DAY) IN THE ELECTRIC MIST R C P Movie 02/20/2012 06:00:00 08:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE MAR.ATHON (PRESIDENTS DAY) 8/G WHITE, THE R C P Movie 02/20/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (PRESIDENTS DAY) LEGENDS OF THE FALL R C P Movie 02/20/2012 10:00:00 12:30:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE MA.RATHON (PRESIDENTS DAY) IN THE ELECTR.IC MIST R C P Movie 02/20/2012 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (PRESIDENTS DAV) COLD MOUNTAIN R C P Movie 02/20/2012 14:30:00 17:30:00 03:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (PRESIDENTS DAY) LEGENDS OF THE FALL R C P Movie 02/20/2012 17:30:00 20:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNNERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (PRESIDENTS DAY) 3:10 TO VUMA R C P Movie 02/20/2012 20:00:00 22:30:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (PRESIDENTS DAY) COLD MOUNTAIN R C P Movie 02/20/2012 22:30:00 01:30:00 03:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (PRESIDENTS DAV) 3:10 TO YUMA R C P Movie 02/21/2012 01:30:00 04:00:00 02:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARATHON (PRESIDENTS DAV) BIG WHITE, THE R C P Movie 02/21/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 
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UniHD UNIT, THE EXPOSURE R C P Drama 02/21/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE THE OUTSIDERS R C P Drama 02/21/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE IN lOCO PARENTIS R C P Dram. 02/21/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE BEDFELLOWS R C P Drama 02/21/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UNIT, THE FREEFALL R C P Drama 02/21/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE PARADISE LOST R C P Drama 02/21/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT. THE THE OUTSIDERS R C P Drama 02/21/2012 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE IN LOCO PARENTIS R C P Drama 02/21/2012 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE BEDFEllOWS R C P Drama 02/21/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE FREEFALL R C P Drama 02/21/2012 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE PARADISE LOST R C P Drama 02/21/2012 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ.HOOKER THE STREETS R c P Drama 02/21/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD THE 43RO NAACP IMAGE AWARDS THE ORO NAACP IMAGE AWARDS R C P live Entertainment Event 02/21/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO THE 43RD NAACP IMAGE AWARDS THE 43RD NAACP IMAGE AWARDS R C P live Entertainment Event 02/22/2012 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE EXPOSURE R C P Drama 02/22/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO TJ. HOOKER THE STREETS R C P Drama 02/22/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARKSMAN, THE R C P Movie 02/22/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UNIT, THE MORALE, WELFARE AND RECREATION R C P Drama 02/22/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE INTO THE SUN R C P Movie 02/22/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE FOREIGNER 2: BLACK DAWN R c P Movie 02/22/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE AGAINST THE DARK R C P Movie 02/22/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE INTO THE SUN R C P Movie 02/22/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE FOREIGNER 2: BLACK DAWN R C P Movie 02/22/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER GOO BLESS THE CHIUO R C P Drama 02/22/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE MARKSMAN, THE R C P Movie 02/23/2012 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UNIT, THE MORALE, WELFARE AND RECREATION R C P Drama 02/23/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER GOD BLESS THE CHILD R C P Drama 02/23/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE AGAINST THE DARK R C P Movie 02/23/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE THE WALL R C P Drama 02/23/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER DEADLY AMBITION R C P Drama 02/23/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER A CRYFOR HElP R C P Drama 02/23/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00 

Un;HD T.J. HOOKER THIEVES' HIGHWAY R C P Drama 02/23/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER THE CONNECTION R C P Drama 02/23/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER THE FAST LANE R C P Drama 02/23/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER DEADLY AMBITION R C P Drama 02/23/2012 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00 

UnlHD T.J. HOOKER A CRY FOR HELP R C P Drama 02/23/2012 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER THIEVES' HIGHWAY R C P Drama 02/23/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO T.J. HOOKER THE CONNECTION R C P Drama 02/23/2012 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00 

UnU-ID TJ. HOOKER THE FAST LANE R C P Drama 02/23/2012 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER HOOKER'S WAR R C P Drama 02/23/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE THE WALL R C P Drama 02/24/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD TJ. HOOKER HOOKER'S WAR R C P Drama 02/24/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE HOSTAGE R C P Movie 02/24/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE CHANGE OF STATION R C P Drama 02/24/2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE DETONATOR, THE R C P Movie 02/24/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE HARD LUCK R C P Movie 02/24/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHO UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE 7 SECONDS R C P Movie 02/24/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE DETONATOR, THE R C P Movie 02/24/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HO MOVIE HARD lUCK R C P Movie 02/24/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER THE WITNESS R C P Drama 02/24/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE CHAOS THEORY R C P Drama 02/24/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ANGELS ON THE STREET R C P Drama 02/24/2012 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD T.J. HOOKER THE WITNESS R C P Drama 02/24/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE CHAOS THEORY R C P Drama 02/24/2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO UHD ORIVE-IN FRIDAY NIGHT REVOLVER R C P Movie 02/2S/2012 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UHD DRIVE·IN FRIDAY NIGHT CHAOS R C P Movie 02/25/2012 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD CHARLIE'S ANGELS ANGElS ON THE STREET R C P Drama 02/25/2012 04:00:00 OS:OO:OO 01:00:00 
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UniHD UNIT, THE CHANGE OF STATION R C P Drama 02(25/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNrT, THE EXTREME RENDITION R C P Drama 02/25(2012 06:00:00 07:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD MOVIE 7 SECONDS R C P Movie 02/25(2012 07:00:00 09:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS HD SNOWMOBILE, SkIING, SKIM BOARDING R C P Sports 02(25(2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00 

UniHD WORLD OF ADVENTURE SPORTS SHOW6Q5 R C P Sports 02(25(2012 09:30:00 11:00:00 01:30:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRLLER MOVIE REVOLVER R C P Movie 02/25/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRLLER MOVIE WAR R C P Movie 02/25/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAL HD THRLLER MOVIE CHAOS R C P Movie 02(25/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/25/2012 19:00:00 20:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHO WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02(25(2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE SMACkDOWN 22412 R C P Sports 02/25/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00 

UnlHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P spons 02(25(2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW R C P Sports 02/26/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 

UniHD WWE SMACKDOWN 22412 R C P Sports 02/26/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIVERSAl HO MOVIE WAR R C P Movie 02/26/2011 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00 

UniHD UNIT, THE EXTREME RENDITiON R C P Dram.. 02/26/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00 

